
# Day Date Title Text Teacher

1 Sunday 08/18/13 Gospel Overview and Textual Introduction 1:1-18 Mike S.
Wednesday 08/21/13 Introductory Events 1:19-2:11 Mike S.

2 Sunday 08/25/13 Early Encounters in Jerusalem 2:12-3:36 Geoff W.
Wednesday 08/28/13

3 Sunday 09/01/13 Early Encounters in Samaria and Galilee 4:1-54 Geoff W.
Wednesday 09/04/13

4 Sunday 09/08/13 5:1-47 Justin S.
Wednesday 09/11/13

5 Sunday 09/15/13 Gospel Meeting Stan B.
Wednesday 09/18/13 Further Signs and Discourses in Galilee 6:1-71 Mike S.

6 Sunday 09/22/13 Jesus at the Festival of Tabernacles 7:1-52 Geoff W.
Wednesday 09/25/13

7 Sunday 09/29/13 7:53-8:59 Mike S.
Wednesday 10/02/13

8 Sunday 10/06/13 Jesus Heals a Man Born Blind 9:1-41 Mike S.
Wednesday 10/09/13

9 Sunday 10/13/13 10:1-42 Geoff W.
Wednesday 10/16/13

10 Sunday 10/20/13 The Resurrection of Lazarus 11:1-57 Bill C.
Wednesday 10/23/13

11 Sunday 10/27/13 Close of Jesus' Public Ministry in Jerusalem 12:1-50 Mike S. 
Wednesday 10/30/13

12 Sunday 11/03/13 13:1-14:31 Justin S.
Wednesday 11/06/13

13 Sunday 11/10/13 15:1-16:33 Geoff W.
Wednesday 11/13/13

14 Sunday 11/17/13 Night Before the Crucifixion: Jesus' Prayer 17:1-26 Geoff W.
15 Wednesday 11/20/13 The Betrayal and Trials 18:1-19:16 Mike S.

Sunday 11/24/13
16 Wednesday 11/27/13 The Crucifixion and Burial 19:17-42 Bill C.

Sunday 12/01/13
17 Wednesday 12/04/13 The Resurrection 20:1-31 Mike S.
18 Sunday 12/08/13 Textual Conclusion 21:1-25 Mike S.
19 Wednesday 12/11/13 Overview and Conclusion Mike S. 

Night Before the Crucifixion: Instructions and 
Discussion
Night Before the Crucifixion: Instructions and 
Warning
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Clash with Authorities at Jerusalem: Beginning 
of the Conspiracy to Kill Jesus

Teaching, Division and Final Dialogue with 
"the Jews"

Jesus at the Festival of Tabernacles: Escalation 
of Controversy


